sales@reotemp.com					     www.reotemp.com					    Ph: (858) 784-0710
INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
14
ACCURACY: ± 1% Full Scale (ASME B40.3)
DIAL SIZE:  3”
DIAL MATERIAL:  Anodized aluminum with black marks on
   satin matte finish background.

15
Heavy-Duty “Navy” Type Bimetal Thermometer
HOW TO ORDER
Model:
Back Angle
Form
AN2 = 2”
AN4 = 4”
AN6 = 6”
Straight Form
XN2 = 2”
XN4 = 4”
XN6 = 6”
Temperature Range
(range, division):
Fahrenheit Ranges
F21 = -40°F to  120°F, 2°
F25 = -40°F to 180°F, 2°
F43 = 0°F to 200°F, 2°
F53 = 20°F to 240°F, 2°
F63 = 50°F to 300°F, 2°
F65 = 50°F to 400°F, 5°
F69 = 50°F to 550°F, 5°
F73 = 50°F to 750°F, 10°
Celsius Ranges
C07 = -50°C to 50°C, 1°
C53 = -10°C to 110°C, 1°
C59 = 0°C to 150°C, 2°
C65 = 0°C to 200°C, 2°
C71 = 0°C to 300°C, 5°
* 4” Minimum stem length on
straight, left, or right forms only.
AN2 F21
*dimensions in inches
Thermometer Wells
Well Class:
Class A = 3/4” NPT
Class W = Socket
                  Weld
Thermometer Stem
Length:
2”
4”
6”
2”
4”
6”
Well (Overall):
3 1/4”
5 1/4”
7 1/4”
3 5/16”
5 5/16”
7 5/16”
Model
(Brass):